
8.16

20.73 cm

2.66

6.75 cm

10.50

26.67 cm

REQUIRED TO
 REMOVE SCREEN

4S501 (14 MESH), 4S505 (20MESH)
4S502 (40MESH), 4S503 (80 MESH)
4S504 (100 MESH)
STRAINER SCREENS

70869 2" - 1 1/2"
REDUCER BUSHING
(TWO)

4E126-00 CAP
4H055-00 GASKET
4H051-00 O-RING

4B211-00
STRAINER BODY
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MATERIAL

PART NO

SEE MATERIAL

NOTE

DATE

MATERIAL - GLASS REINFORCED POLYPROPYLENE BODY AND CAP
                       316 STAINLESS STEEL SCREEN
                       EPDM GASKET 
                       VITON 0-RING 1 1/2" HEAVY DUTY

HIGH CAPACITY
Y - STRAINER
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